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List of Alumni Members Registered During 2019-20 

Branch: Electrical & Electronics Engineering 

S.

N. 
Name Of the Alumni USN 

Passed 

out 

year 
Email-ID 

Alumni Status 

(Member/ Non 

Member) 

1.  Shrinivas  Badiger 2HN14EE042 2020 shriinivasmb666@gmail.com Member 

2.  Veerbhadra Uppar 2HN14EE049 2020  veerbhadrauppar@gmail.com Member 

3.  Akshata Chiniwar 2HN15EE003 2020 akshatachiniwar55@gmail.com Member 

4.  Kumara R N 2HN15EE018 2020 kumararn55@gmail.com Member 

5.  Madhu Trikani 2HN15EE020 2020 madhutrikani@gmail.com Member 

6.  Megharaj Vijay Kudache 2HN15EE022 2020 megharajkudache4608@gmail.com Member 

7.  Pooja K Khanapuri 2HN15EE029 2020 poojakhanapuri@gmail.com Member 

8.  Pooja Mandavkar 2HN15EE031 2020 poojamm616@gmail.com Member 

9.  Sanjeev Dabbanavar 2HN15EE038 2020 sanjeevyd38@gmail.com Member 

10.  Sourav V Sansuddi 2HN15EE047 2020 vssourav3@gmail.com Member 

11.  Aditya A. Topankhot 2HN16EE002 2020 adikhot1-8@gmail.com Member 

12.  Aishwarya M Maryai 2HN16EE003 2020 aishumaryai43@gmail.com Member 

13.  Ajay  B. Patil 2HN16EE004 2020 ajaypatil8905@gmail.com Member 

14.  Akshata Hiremath 2HN16EE005 2020 akshatahiremath1234@gmail.com Member 

15.  Anand  Mallappa Guggari  2HN16EE006 2020 anandmguggari@gmail.com Member 

16.  Ashwini Nigade 2HN16EE007 2020 ashwininigade123@gmail.com Member 

17.  Bhavya Awati 2HN16EE008 2020 bhavyaawati1998@gmail.com Member 

18.  Deepa Hugar 2HN16EE009 2020 deepa.hugar011@gmail.com Member 

19.  Deepa Javejar 2HN16EE010 2020 deepajavejar211@gmail.com Member 

20.  G Satish 2HN16EE011 2020 satishgouda703@gmail.com Member 

21.  Hanchinal Punit Basavraj 2HN16EE013 2020 punithanchinal@gmail.com Member 

22.  Jyoti Patil 2HN16EE014 2020 patiljyoti7545@gmail.com Member 

23.  Kaveri More 2HN16EE015 2020 kaverigmore@gmail.com  Member 

24.  Laxmi Bajantri 2HN16EE016 2020 laxmisb31@gmail.com Member 

25.  Maheshwari P Angadi 2HN16EE017 2020 maheshwariangadi77@gmail.com Member 

26.  Mane  Pallavi   2HN16EE019 2020 manepallavi1912@gmail.com Member 

27.  Nikhil Nivalagi 2HN16EE020 2020 nikhilnivalagi143@gmail.com Member 

28.  Nikita dilip patil 2HN16EE021 2020 nikitadpatil07@gmail.com Member 

29.  Pallavi Shirasangi  2HN16EE022 2020 pearl77758@gmail.com Member 

30.  Patil Sourabh Balaso 2HN16EE023 2020 sourabhpatil142@gmail.com Member 

31.  Pooja Krishna Karangale 2HN16EE024 2020 karangalepooja191@gmail.com Member 

32.  Pooja Pattanashetti 2HN16EE025 2020 poojapattanshetti934@gmail.com Member 

33.  Prajakta  Akkole 2HN16EE026 2020 prajakta20akkole@gmail.com Member 

34.  Priyanka Hundekar 2HN16EE027 2020 priyankahundekar756@gmail.com Member 

35.  Rajashree Naikwadi 2HN16EE028 2020 rajashreenaikwadi@gmail.com Member 

36.  Rashmi A.Karigoudar 2HN16EE029 2020 rashmikarigoudar@gmail.com Member 

37.  Rashmi U Pawar 2HN16EE030 2020 rashpawar36@gmail.com Member 

38.  Ratnavva Hittalamani 2HN16EE031 2020 ratnahittalamani12@gmail.com Member 

39.  Shambhavi .R.Patil 2HN16EE034 2020 shambhavipatil1998@gmail.com Member 
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40.  Sharada Hiremath 2HN16EE035 2020 sharadahiremath70@gmail.com Member 

41.  Shilpa Hukkeri 2HN16EE036 2020 shilpahukkeri123@gmail.com Member 

42.  Shruti R Galagi 2HN16EE038 2020 shrutigalagi706@gmail.com Member 

43.  Shweta Chougale 2HN16EE039 2020 shwetachougale1998@gmail.com Member 

44.  Sneha Mane 2HN16EE040 2020 snehamadanmane1999@gmail.com Member 

45.  Snehalata Desai 2HN16EE041 2020 snehalatadesai96@gmail.com Member 

46.  Spoorti Shankar Sattigeri 2HN16EE042 2020 spoortisattigeri123@gmail.com Member 

47.  Swaraj M Aidamale  2HN16EE043 2020 swaraja404@gmail.com Member 

48.  Tejaswini M Patil 2HN16EE044 2020 tejaswinipatil156@gmail.com Member 

49.  Tousipa Rajesab Gargad 2HN16EE045 2020 tousipagargad1998@gmail.com Member 

50.  Vaishnavi Jatti 2HN16EE046 2020 jattivaishnavi@gmail.com Member 

51.  Vidyashree Timmasagar 2HN16EE047 2020 vidyashreeimasagar@gmail.com Member 

52.  Vineet kumar  2HN16EE048 2020 vineethv117@gmail.com Member 

53.  Hanamant G. Kalappagol 2HN16EE405 2020 hanamantgk999@gmail.com Member 

54.  Pradeep D. Angadi 2HN16EE410 2020  pradeepangadi@gmail.com Member 

55.  Jyoti Batagi 2HN17EE400 2020 jyotibatagi91@gmail.com Member 

56.  Prakash Rathod 2HN17EE401 2020 prakashrathod157@gmail.com Member 

57.  Revan Bhendawade 2HN17EE402 2020  revanbhendawade@gmail.com Member 
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